

Sr. No. 07

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP(D) No. 21/2024 in
WP(C) No. 2364/2021

Ashwani Kumar & ors.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Avish Sharma, Advocate

V/s

Chandraker Bharti & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
13.05.2024

Notice to the respondents, returnable within four weeks.

Requisites for the same within one week.

List on 22.07.2024.

Meanwhile, statement of facts/compliance report be filed.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
Judge

(SINDHU SHARMA)
Judge

JAMMU
13.05.2024
Ram Murti